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Data

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

10-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

14:30 - 16:00
(2)

16:00 - 17:30
(2)

16:00-17:30
(2)

16:00-17:30
(2)

17:45 - 19:15
(2)

17:45 - 19:15
(2)

17:45 -19:15
(2)

8:15-9:00
(1)

9:00 - 10:00
(1.33)

9:00-10:30
(2)

Nazwa

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Konsultacje opiekuna
praktyk zawodowych

Jezyk angielski

Grupa

dr M. Rycerz/SEM/CB/2024/ZIC MF/ NStac

dr J. Rudawska/SEM/CB/2024/ZIC MF/ NStac

dr M. Wozniakowski/SEM/ZW0/2024/ZIC MF/
NStac

dr W. Tokarska-Otownia/SEM/ZW0/2024/ZIC
MF/ NStac

dr ). Rudawska/SEM/CB/2024/ZIC MF/ NStac

dr M. Wozniakowski/SEM/ZW0/2024/ZIC MF/
NStac

dr W. Tokarska-Otownia/SEM/ZW0/2024/ZIC
MF/ NStac

dr W. Tokarska-Otownia/SEM/ZW0/2024/ZIC
MF/ NStac

ZIC MF/2024/NStac

AP2/ZICMF/n/2024/ NStac

Wyktadowca Sala

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Joanna Rudawska

dr Mariusz WoZniakowski

dr Wioletta Tokarska-

Otownia

dr Joanna Rudawska

dr Mariusz Wozniakowski

dr Wioletta Tokarska-

Otownia

dr Wioletta Tokarska-
Otownia

627 A

dr Agnieszka Schmeidel 727 A

magister Wojciech 704 A

Kwasniewski

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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ZICM F/NStac mgr 2.0 2024/2025 zimowy

10-12.1

Data wydruku: 2025-07-01 09:17

Data

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

9:00 - 10:00
(1.33)

10:00 - 12:15
(3)

10:45 - 12:15
(2)

12:30 - 14:00
(2)

12:30 - 14:00
(2)

14:15 - 15:45
(2)

14:15 - 15:45
(2)

16:00-17:30
(2)

16:00-17:30
(2)

Nazwa

Konsultacje opiekuna
praktyk zawodowych

Wspotczesne
koncepcje
zarzadzania

Jezyk angielski
Ekonomia
menedzerska
Wspotczesne
koncepcje

zarzadzania

Ekonomia
menedzerska

Wspotczesne
koncepcje
zarzadzania
Jezyk angielski

Ekonomia
menedzerska

Grupa

Praktyka/ZICMF/2024/NStac

CW1/ZICMF/n/2024/NStac

AP2/ZICMF/n/2024/ NStac

CW1/ZICMF/n/2024/NStac

CW2/ZICMF/n/2024/ NStac

CW1/ZICMF/n/2024/NStac

CW2/ZICMF/n/2024/ NStac

AP1/ZICMF/n/2024/NStac

CW2/ZICMF/n/2024/ NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Agnieszka Schmeidel

dr inz. Krzysztof Pasek

magister Wojciech
Kwasniewski

dr Wioletta Tokarska-
Otownia

dr inz. Krzysztof Pasek

dr Wioletta Tokarska-
Otownia

dr inz. Krzysztof Pasek

magister Anna
Mikotajczyk

dr Wioletta Tokarska-
Otownia

Sala

727 A

727 A

704 A

727 A

704 A

727 A

704 A

727 A

704 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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Data

11-01-2025

11-01-2025

12-01-2025

12-01-2025

12-01-2025

12-01-2025

12-01-2025

12-01-2025

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

17:45-19:15
(2)

17:45 -19:15
(2)

9:00-10:30
(2)

10:45 - 12:15
(2)

12:30 - 14:00
(2)

14:15-16:30
(3)

14:45 - 17:00
(3)

16:45 - 18:15
(2)

Nazwa

Jezyk angielski

Ekonomia
menedzerska

Strategie i programy
zarzadzania
wspodtczesng
organizacja

Strategie i programy
zarzadzania
wspdtczesng
organizacja

Zarzadzanie
strategiczne

Strategie i programy
zarzadzania
wspotczesng
organizacja

Wspotczesne
koncepcje
zarzadzania

Zarzadzanie
strategiczne

Grupa

AP1/ZICMF/n/2024/NStac

CW2/ZICMF/n/2024/ NStac

CW1/ZICMF/n/2024/NStac

CW1/ZICMF/n/2024/NStac

CW1/ZICMF/n/2024/NStac

CW2/ZICMF/n/2024/ NStac

CW1/ZICMF/n/2024/NStac

CW2/ZICMF/n/2024/ NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Anna
Mikotajczyk

dr Wioletta Tokarska-
Otownia

dr hab. Andrzej Szplit

dr hab. Andrzej Szplit

dr hab. Andrzej Szplit

dr hab. Andrzej Szplit

dr inz. Krzysztof Pasek

dr hab. Andrzej Szplit

Sala

727 A

704 A

704 A

704 A

704 A

727 A

704 A

727 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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ZICM F/NStac mgr 2.0 2024/2025 zimowy 10-12.1 Data wydruku: 2025-07-01 09:17

Czas od - do

Data (g.lek.) Nazwa Grupa Wyktadowca Sala Uwagi
12-01-2025 17:00-19:15 Seminarium dr inz. K. Pasek/SEM/ZW0/2024/Z1C MF/ NStac dr inz. Krzysztof Pasek 704 A (brak
(3) magisterskie wartosci)
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